
Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série 8-11ans
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:07:51 OHL Pauline Evian Off Course PuF

2 0:07:53 BROCHIER Mayeul Tri Salève PuH 00:00:02

3 0:08:03 MIGUEL Loris Tri Salève PoH 00:00:12

4 0:08:05 GEORGIN Mathis CNT PuH 00:00:14

5 0:08:07 GERMAIN Sophie Tri Salève PuF 00:00:16

6 0:08:12 LEITE Théo CNT PuH 00:00:21

7 0:08:29 MAS Mathieu CNT PuH 00:00:38

8 0:09:03 REYNAUD Kelia NL PuF 00:01:12

9 0:09:11 DUPAYS Paul NL PuH 00:01:20

10 0:09:30 LEITE Nathan- CNT PoH 00:01:39

11 0:09:59 VUARAND Cyprien CNT PoH 00:02:08

12 0:10:31 ROBBE Louna Tri Salève PoF 00:02:40

13 0:10:49 FITTIPALDI Flora Léman Triathlon PoF 00:02:58

Abd CAILLET Thomas Tri Salève
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Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série 8-11ans
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

12 00:10:31 ROBBE Louna Tri Salève PoF 00:02:40

13 00:10:49 FITTIPALDI Flora Leman Triathlon PoF 00:02:58

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

3 0:08:03 MIGUEL Loris Tri Salève PoH 00:00:12

10 0:09:30 LEITE Nathan CNT PoH 00:01:39

11 0:09:59 VUARAND Cyprien CNT PoH 00:02:08

Abd CAILLET Thomas Tri Salève PoH

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:07:51 OHL Pauline Evian Off Course PuF

5 0:08:07 GERMAIN Sophie Tri Salève PuF 00:00:16

8 0:09:03 REYNAUD Kelia NL PuF 00:01:12

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

2 0:07:53 BROCHIER Mayeul Tri Salève PuH 00:00:02

4 0:08:05 GEORGIN Mathis CNT PuH 00:00:14

6 0:08:12 LEITE Théo CNT PuH 00:00:21

7 0:08:29 MAS Mathieu CNT PuH 00:00:38

9 0:09:11 DUPAYS Paul NL PuH 00:01:20

Poussin Filles

Poussin Homme

Pupille Filles

Pupille Homme
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Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série 12-15ans
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:10:47 ROBBE Axel Tri Salève BG

2 0:11:06 MICHELET Léane Tri Salève BF 00:00:19

3 0:12:21 NARULIER Etienne Evian Sport Natation BG 00:01:34

Abd PIERREJEAN Tiffany TMT BF
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Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série 12-15ans
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

2 0:11:06 MICHELET Léane Tri Salève BF 00:00:19

Abd PIERREJEAN Tiffany TMT BF

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:10:47 ROBBE Axel Tri Salève BG

3 0:12:21 NARULIER Etienne Evian Sport Natation BG 00:01:34

Benjamin Fille

Benjamin Homme
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Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série XS
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:18:01 OLIDE Vincent Léman Triathlon SH

2 0:18:20 MICHELET Edgar Tri Salève MG 00:00:19

3 0:18:42 ROMAN Yohann Tri Salève SH 00:00:41

4 0:18:49 HERMAND Dennis Publier Triathlon CH 00:00:48

5 0:18:54 MICHELET Christophe Tri Salève VH 00:00:53

6 0:19:06 MAUCOURT Nicolas Chambery Triathlon SH 00:01:05

7 0:19:27 BROCHIER Maxence Tri Salève MG 00:01:26

8 0:19:27 KRIZAN Alex Publier Triathlon SH 00:01:26

9 0:19:35 EISENBARTH Véréna Tri Salève SF 00:01:34

10 0:19:44 DESTANG Dimitri Les Alligators Triathlon CH 00:01:43

11 0:19:49 CAILLET David Tri Salève VH 00:01:48

12 0:19:58 JACQUES Guillaume Leman Triathlon SH 00:01:57

13 0:20:07 ROBBE Pierrick Tri Salève MG 00:02:06

14 0:20:19 ARRACHAT Fréderic Leman Triathlon VH 00:02:18

15 0:20:56 ROBILLOT Alfred Les Alligators Triathlon JH 00:02:55

16 0:21:08 CADILHAC Laurent Les Alligators Triathlon VH 00:03:07

17 0:21:24 RUBIO François Les Alligators Triathlon VH 00:03:23

18 0:21:50 DUPAYS Antoine CNT CH 00:03:49

19 0:21:52 PEIGNEY Pierrick Publier Triathlon SH 00:03:51

20 0:22:10 GERMAIN Florent Tri Salève SH 00:04:09

21 0:22:50 BRIEZ Quentin Leman Triathlon SH 00:04:49

22 0:22:56 VAQUIER Lucile Leman Triathlon SF 00:04:55

23 0:23:51 FELTIN Xavier Leman Triathlon SH 00:05:50

24 0:24:29 MANON Anaelle Evian Sport Natation CF 00:06:28

25 0:25:45 MICHEL Florian Leman Triathlon SH 00:07:44

26 0:25:51 MASSABIE Aurélie Leman Triathlon SF 00:07:50

27 0:26:12 MESNARD Pauline Leman Triathlon SF 00:08:11

28 0:26:24 MANON Laura Evian Sport Natation SF 00:08:23

29 0:26:27 LEPAS Mylène Chambery Triathlon SF 00:08:26
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Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série XS
Scratch

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

30 0:26:56 BOULAGNON Jérémy Les Alligators Triathlon SH 00:08:55

31 0:26:56 SERESO Cathy Leman Triathlon SF 00:08:55

32 0:27:25 HOLLARD Yohann Leman Triathlon SH 00:09:24

33 0:28:37 ROYER Marie NL SF 00:10:36
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Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série XS
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

2 0:18:20 MICHELET Edgar Tri Salève MG 00:00:19

7 0:19:27 BROCHIER Maxence Tri Salève MG 00:01:26

13 0:20:07 ROBBE Pierrick Tri Salève MG 00:02:06

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

24 0:24:29 MANON Anaelle Evian Sport Natation CF 00:06:28

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

4 0:18:49 HERMAND Dennis Publier Triathlon CH 00:00:48

10 0:19:44 DESTANG Dimitri Les Alligators Triathlon CH 00:01:43

18 0:21:50 DUPAYS Antoine CNT CH 00:03:49

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

15 0:20:56 ROBILLOT Alfred Les Alligators Triathlon JH 00:02:55

Cadet Fille

Cadet Homme

Junior Homme

Minime Homme
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Aquathlon Publier 2015

Série XS
Classement par catégorie

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

9 0:19:35 EISENBARTH Véréna Tri Salève SF 00:01:34

22 0:22:56 VAQUIER Lucile Leman Triathlon SF 00:04:55

26 0:25:51 MASSABIE Aurélie Leman Triathlon SF 00:07:50

27 0:26:12 MESNARD Pauline Leman Triathlon SF 00:08:11

28 0:26:24 MANON Laura Evian Sport Natation SF 00:08:23

29 0:26:27 LEPAS Mylène Chambery Triathlon SF 00:08:26

31 0:26:56 SERESO Cathy Leman Triathlon SF 00:08:55

33 0:28:37 ROYER Marie NL SF 00:10:36

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

1 0:18:01 OLIDE Vincent Léman Triathlon SH

3 0:18:42 ROMAN Yohann Tri Salève SH 00:00:41

6 0:19:06 MAUCOURT Nicolas Chambery Triathlon SH 00:01:05

8 0:19:27 KRIZAN Alex Publier Triathlon SH 00:01:26

12 0:19:58 JACQUES Guillaume Leman Triathlon SH 00:01:57

19 0:21:52 PEIGNEY Pierrick Publier Triathlon SH 00:03:51

20 0:22:10 GERMAIN Florent Tri Salève SH 00:04:09

21 0:22:50 BRIEZ Quentin Leman Triathlon SH 00:04:49

23 0:23:51 FELTIN Xavier Leman Triathlon SH 00:05:50

25 0:25:45 MICHEL Florian Leman Triathlon SH 00:07:44

30 0:26:56 BOULAGNON Jérémy Les Alligators Triathlon SH 00:08:55

32 0:27:25 HOLLARD Yohann Leman Triathlon SH 00:09:24

Classement Temps Nom Club Cat. Ecart

5 0:18:54 MICHELET Christophe Tri Salève VH 00:00:53

11 0:19:49 CAILLET David Tri Salève VH 00:01:48

14 0:20:19 ARRACHAT Fréderic Leman Triathlon VH 00:02:18

16 0:21:08 CADILHAC Laurent Les Alligators Triathlon VH 00:03:07

17 0:21:24 RUBIO François Les Alligators Triathlon VH 00:03:23

Vétéran Homme

Senior Femme

Senior Homme
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